
From: Ann Rodriquez 
Sent: Tuesday, October , : 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Dock addition: Lumber Estimate from AMERICAN EXPORT 
Attachments: Est_R1510276_from_AMERICAN_EXPORT_CO.INC._3620.pdf; Untitled attachment 

00304.htm 

Hey Bo=sman, 

Jack at American export can have the Lumber to FL Port possibly by 1=16 if approved. 

10 - 8 x 8 x 20 Post: $1,398.90 
74 - 2 x 6 x 16 Cypress: $5,883.00 

Total from AMEX: $7,281.=0 

Technically we only need 5 of the 8x8x20 but Pokey is requesting that we=keep at least 5 extra in stock on Island. 

The lumber yards on St. Th=mas doesn't have any of the 8 x 8 x 20 Post or the 2 x 6 x 16 Cypress (Cust=m order). If MSI 
order the Lumber for us it could take up to 4-6weeks and c=st about 20% more than American Export. 

Please advise, 
Ann R. 
Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

=b>From: Daphne Wallace 
Date: October 27, 2015 at 2:29:14 PM AST<=r>To: ann rodriquez 

crnailta 
Subject: Fwd: CYPRESS Estimate fro= AMERICAN EXPORT 

Rebel, Jack's quote for th= 8X8 lumber and Cypress that Pokey was unable to source in the VI, DW=div> 

 Forwarded messa e ar>From: Jack cc= 
href="mailto 
Date: Tue, Oct 27, 2015 at 1:27 PM 
Subject: CYPRE=S Estimate from AMERICAN EXPORT 
To: 

Dear Daphne, 

EFTA_R1_01944478 
EFTA02672085



Please review the attached estimate. Feel free to contact us if you ha=e any questions. 

We look forward to working with you. 

Sincerely, 

Jack Ryan 
American Ex ort Com an 
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